PENNEWISS

FITNESS

KURSPLAN 16. Marz 2022

Dienstag Mitiwoch Donnerstag Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

08:00 Street Fitness
Luisenpark

09:00 08:00-09:00

09:00 Iron Body
| Easyfitness
10:00 9:00-10:00

Jumping Fitness
Easyfitness
09:00-10:00

Street Fitness
Steigerwald/Sangerwiese
09:00-10:00

10:00

12:00
12:00
13:00
13:00
14:00
14:00

15:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
19:00
- 19:00
20:00
20:00

21:00

11:00 .

11:00

Iron Body

Street
Fitness Kids
Riechheim
16:30-17:30

Easyfitness
17:00-18:00

Street
Fitness

Luisenpark
17:30-18:30

Jumping
Fitness
Easyfitness

18:00-19:00

Iron Body
FH Erfurt
18:00-19:00

Jumping
Fitness
FH Erfurt

16:45-17:45

Iron Body

FH Erfurt (nur mit Voranmeldung)
19:15-20:15

Street
Fitness
Riechheim

18:15-19:15

Jumping Fitness

Easyfitness
17:00-18:00

Street
Fitness
Luisenpark
18:30-19:30

Street Fitness Kids

Luisenpark
16:30-17:30

Zumba

Easyfitness
19:00-20:00

Iron Body
Easyfitness
18:00-19:00

Street Fitness
Amtsgericht
19:30-20:30

-

lron Body
Easyfitness
10:30-11:15

sizap,




